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Spring Term 2024 
 
Tuesday 2nd   January 2024 - Staff Inset Day Nursery closed 
Children back on 3rd January 2024 
Friday 8th March 2024 Mother’s Day and Shivaratri – All mothers to participate in activities 2 to 3pm 
(Only fruits will be served) 
 
Thursday 28th March Easter Egg Hunt and Easter Party only for children 
Coffee evening March 28th 6:30 to 7:30 (no children allowed) 
 
Friday 29th March – Good Friday Nursery Closed Bank Holiday 
Monday 1st April Easter Monday Nursery Closed Bank Holiday 
 
Friday 12th April – Staff Inset Day Nursery closed 
 

Summer Term 2024 
 

Monday 6th May – Bank holiday Nursery closed 
Monday 27th May - Bank Holiday Nursery closed 
 
31st May – Gulliver’s Land whole school trip (TBC - details to be followed) 
 
14th June Father’s day / Sports day 2 to 4 pm- all fathers to cook something for their child and get it in 
the afternoon in the park. 
 
Friday 5th July – Graduation Evening 4 to 5 – Pickup for rest of the children before 3:45 or after 4:45pm 
(light snacks provided) 
 
Friday 19th July – Summer Fair – 2 to 4pm – Disney theme for 100 years (All children to dress up in Disney 
costumes) 
 
Friday 16th August – Staff Inset Day Nursery closed 
Monday 26th August - Bank Holiday Nursery closed 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
 

 3rd October Navratri Afternoon for children and parents 3:30 to 4:30 with light snacks 
 
25th October - Diwali show 2 to 4pm with light snacks 
 
4th November 2024 – Staff Inset Day Nursery closed 
 
20th December -  Christmas Show 2 to 4pm with light snacks 
 
26th December – Patotsav 2024 (TBA)  


